
IN-HAGAU April 2019
Prüfung Nr.: 11

Kleine Tour

Fehler/Zeit

Klasse: A**

Samstag, 27. April 2019

Beginn: 16:30 Uhr

Richtverf.: A
LPO § 501 / 1a 1
RG / Art. 
Höhe: 1,05  mtr.

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 440  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 76  sek.
Höchstzeit: 152  sek.

Hindernisse: 9
Sprünge: 10
Hindernisfehler:   sek.
geschl. Hindernis:

 über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.
Höchstzeit: 0  sek.

2. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.
Höchstzeit: 0  sek.
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Einritt / Ausritt

PC: Georg Schweiger

Assistenten:     

Thomas Erstling    

Jan Schimsheimer

 

19

3

4

2

7

Start

Ziel


	11 FZ A2.vsd
	Blatt-3


